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 16 6606 BERGENFIELD  6District 16 N  2  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 11 6612 CLOSTER  5District 16 N  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 6614 DUMONT  0District 16 N  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 6620 FAIR LAWN  6District 16 N  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 6624 FRANKLIN LAKES  8District 16 N  1  1  44 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 6627 HACKENSACK  6District 16 N  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 6628 HARRINGTON PARK  2District 16 N  1  1  7 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 6629 HARRISON  12District 16 N  3  5  22 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 27 6630 HASBROUCK HEIGHTS  0District 16 N  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 6631 HAWTHORNE  1District 16 N  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 6634 JERSEY CITY HUDSON CITY  10District 16 N  4  6  22 1  0  0 3  3  1  0

 7 6635 KEARNY  2District 16 N  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 6642 MIDLAND PARK  2District 16 N  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 6653 ORADELL  5District 16 N  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 6656 PASSAIC-CLIFTON  17District 16 N  2  5  27 4  2  0 4  1  3  1

 6 6661 RIDGEFIELD  0District 16 N  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 6664 RIVER EDGE  5District 16 N  2  2  16 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 15 6666 RUTHERFORD  15District 16 N  1  1  30 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 28 6668 SADDLE RIVER VALLEY  7District 16 N  0  0  35 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 5 6672 TENAFLY  0District 16 N  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 6676 WALDWICK  3District 16 N  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 6677 WALLINGTON  5District 16 N  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 6679 WAYNE TOWNSHIP  10District 16 N  3  3  29 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 10 6680 WEST MILFORD TOWNSHIP  10District 16 N  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 54 6682 WOOD RIDGE  1District 16 N  0  0  55 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 6683 WYCKOFF  7District 16 N  3  3  14 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 28 6861 BELVIDERE  11District 16 N  3  3  39 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 9 6863 BLOOMFIELD  9District 16 N  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 9 6865 CEDAR GROVE  1District 16 N  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 6869 CHESTER  9District 16 N  1  1  41 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 6877 MT OLIVE  6District 16 N  3  3  15 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 10 6886 LINCOLN PARK  8District 16 N  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 6888 LIVINGSTON  14District 16 N  7  7  32 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 1 6895 NEWARK  1District 16 N  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 6924 VERONA  0District 16 N  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 6928 WEST ORANGE  0District 16 N  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 34742 KNOWLTON TOWNSHIP L C  5District 16 N  5  5  28 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 8 35341 SOUTH ORANGE  8District 16 N  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 36691 WEST NY LEONES CUB DE HUDSON  36District 16 N  20  21  78 0  0  0 18  3  0  0

 17 42387 PATERSON SIMON BOLIVAR  11District 16 N  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 51823 UNION CITY ECUATORIANOS  3District 16 N  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 67286 HARMONY TOWNSHIP  22District 16 N  8  9  51 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 12 121896 Passaic County Community College (PCCC)  37District 16 N  0  0  49 43  0  0 0  0  32  11

 0 141585 Chester Lioness  32District 16 N  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 150187 Camp Marcella Alumni  8District 16 N  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 153711 Parsippany  21District 16 N  14  14  38 0  0  0 14  0  0  0

 9 178034 Bayonne  19District 16 N  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 713  1,119 406
 47

 87  96  48  4  077 19  36  12
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